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https://www.iimc.com/483/2024-IIMC-Annual-Conference
https://www.visitcalgary.com/iimc2024
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https://www.iimc.com/474/IIMC-Online-Professional-Development-Pro
https://www.iimc.com/474/IIMC-Online-Professional-Development-Pro
https://www.iimc.com/474/IIMC-Online-Professional-Development-Pro
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https://www.iimc.com/Calendar.aspx?EID=1965
https://www.iimc.com/Calendar.aspx?EID=1921
https://www.iimc.com/Calendar.aspx?EID=1963
https://www.iimc.com/Calendar.aspx?EID=1869
https://www.iimc.com/Calendar.aspx?EID=1870
https://www.iimc.com/Calendar.aspx?EID=1974
https://www.iimc.com/Calendar.aspx?EID=1970
https://www.iimc.com/Calendar.aspx?EID=1928
https://www.iimc.com/Calendar.aspx?EID=1969
https://www.iimc.com/135/Athenian-Leadership-Society
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PRESIDENT 

Pam Spencer, CMC 

Vineyard City Recorder 

Pams@vineyardutah.org  

385-338-5183

VICE PRESIDENT 
IIMC Region VIII West Director 

Colleen Mulvey, MMC 
Cedar Hills City Recorder 
cmulvey@cedarhills.org 

801-785-9668 x50

PAST PRESIDENT 
Jackie Nostrom, MMC 

Herriman City Recorder 

jnostrom@herriman.org 

801-446-5323

TREASURER 
Lisa Titensor, MMC 

Clinton City Recorder 
ltitensor@clintoncity.com 

801-614-0720

SECRETARY 
Alicia Fairbourne 

Hideout City Recorder 
afairbourne@hideoututah.gov 

435-640-2188

EDUCATION DIRECTOR 
Denise Woods, MMC 
Morgan City Recorder 
dwoods@morgancityut.org  

801-829-3461 Ext. 4287

MEMBERSHIP DIRECTOR 
Casey Arnold, MMC 

West Point City Recorder 
carnold@westpointcity.org  

801-776-0970

ASSOCIATE  DIRECTOR 
Lucinda Thomas, MMC 
Genola Town Recorder 

cityclerk@townofgenola.org 
(801) 754-5300

COMMUNICATIONS  
DIRECTOR 

Kim Crane, MMC 
Springville City Recorder 
kcrane@springville.org  

801-489-2700

FACILITIES DIRECTOR 
Wendy Downs, MMC 
Sandy City Recorder 

wdowns@sandy.utah.gov 
801-568-7118

Need More  
Information 
umca.org 

or email a member of the 
Board to connect with other 

UMCA Members  

mailto:Pams@vineyardutah.org
mailto:cmulvey@cedarhills.org
mailto:jnostrom@herriman.org
mailto:ltitensor@clintoncity.com
mailto:afairbourne@hideoututah.gov
mailto:dwoods@morgancityut.org
mailto:carnold@westpointcity.org
mailto:cityclerk@townofgenola.org
mailto:KCrane@springville.org
mailto:wdowns@sandy.utah.gov
https://www.umca.org/



